  STANDARD FEATURES   ŠTANDARDNÁ VÝBAVA
• Wall or ceiling mounted fixture in triangular shape for non-maintained/maintained
(NM/M) or CBS (C) emergency lighting available in all following versions:
• AUTOTEST (-AT),
• CENTRAL BATTERY (C.ARRISLUX) for non-addressable CBS available
also in 2 circuit version (1 circuit for picto illuminaton and another circuit
for bottom HighPower LED if present - 2x230V version)
• Conforming to the requirement of EN60598-2-22, EN1838, EN62034

Optional Item / Príplatok
 Picto H/J  Horizontal Mounting / horizontálne
Order Code / Objednávací kód
324-B-000-01-00-00
 Picto I/I  Horizontal Mounting / horizontálne
 Picto H/J  Vertical Mounting / vertikálne
 Picto I/I  Vertical Mounting / vertikálne
 Picto Z1/Z1  Vertical Mounting / vertikálne
324-B-000-02-00-00
 Picto O/O Horizontal Mounting / horizontálne 324-B-000-09-00-00
324-B-000-03-00-00
 Picto J/H  Vertical Mounting / vertikálne 324-B-000-04-00-00
324-B-000-05-00-00
324-B-000-06-00-00
 Picto Z1/Z2  Vertical Mounting / vertikálne 324-B-000-08-00-00
 Picto Z2/Z2  Vertical Mounting / vertikálne 324-B-000-07-00-00
Legends / Piktogramy
1,4 kg
Weight
 AUTOTEST -AT NM/MPage No.18
MULTIARRIS-AT.1h NA LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 324-B-001-04-00-00
Type
MidPower LEDs
1,5 kgMULTIARRIS-AT.3h NA LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 324-B-002-04-00-00MidPower LEDs
1,5 kgMULTIARRIS-AT-A+1xLED.1h 90 lm / 90 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 324-B-003-04-00-00MidPower LEDs+1xHighPower
1,5 kgMULTIARRIS-AT-B+1xLED.1h 90 lm / 90 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 324-B-004-04-00-00MidPower LEDs+1xHighPower
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeLight Source
5 LUX
1,2m
Look up pages No. 190-197 for 1lx Spacing tables